City of Revere, Massachusetts



City Hall 281 Broadway Revere, MA 02151 (781) 286-8160

Anthony T. Zambuto

Council President

Office of the City Council

To: The Honorable Members of the Revere City Council

From: Anthony T. Zambuto, Council President

Committee of the Whole Presentation of Certificates

Date: October 21, 2021

Re:

Please be advised that the City Council Committee of the Whole will conduct a meeting on Monday evening, October 25, 2021 at 5:30 P.M. in the City Councillor Joseph A. DelGrosso City Council Chamber, Revere City Hall, 281 Broadway, Revere, MA 02151 at which time the City Council will conduct the following certificate presentations:

21-334 Certificates of Commendation will be awarded to the 2021 Revere Youth Softball Major League Champions - The Patriettes.

<u>21-347</u> Certificates of Commendation will be awarded to the 2021 Revere Youth Softball Senior League Champions – The Bears.